Tier 1 CFD User Fees – allows up to 500 (up to and including five hundred) Users to be enabled to access or trade on the CFD 
Platform(s) of, and/or in case of CFD White Label Services facilitated by, the Customer. 

Tier 2 CFD User Fees – allows up to 2,500 (up to and including two thousand five hundred) Users to be enabled to access or 
trade on the CFD Platform(s) of, and/or in case of CFD White Label Services facilitated by, the Customer. 

Tier 3 CFD User Fees – allows up to 10,000 (up to and including ten thousand) Users to be enabled to access or trade on the CFD